Datenblatt

Seapress-Ubergangsstiick

- Pressanschluss, R-Gewinde
Ausstattung

Dichtelement EPDM, Mehrkant
Modell 0311

Artikel 452 971

sw

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser
AuBengewinde kegelig
Z-MaB

r N I Qo

Lange
Schlisselweite SW
Gewicht
Volumen

Werkstoff

3dd430384f8e21fef8e7287909f8960da7682e81

15
Yo
22 mm
44 mm
22 mm
519
62,16 cm?®
CuNiFe
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